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
ries, 3' acres Boysenberries. spring,
well. elec. water system $8500.

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY
Silverton. Oregon cdlflO

Orchard In good condition. Orchard and
this year's crop go for$1200.

Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. bhiPO

Ifl ACRES on Skyline Rd. All in walnuts
St prunes. Very nice building site. Price
$1500.

Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.

WANTED: Furnished apartment suitable
for middle aged couplf. Good neighbor-
hood Permanent, no pets. Writ Box 200
Capital Journal. Jal944 0 16 al90

ISN'T IT LOGICAL to presume that we
will have a stable economy for many
years and that the sensible thing to do
In the real estate field is to buy. what
you need when you nepd it and pay the

WANTED TO RENT 3 bedroom house of
apartment furnished, for self: unmar-
ried, and mother. Stephen Dana, em
ployed by Standard Otl company. Dur-
ing day call 7940, at night Marion hotel.

Jal9l

Opportunity Knocks
Once!

FAIRMOUNT HILL. Pretty setting In trees.
Lot of shrubbery. 5 rms. Ac sleeping
porch, large llv. fz din. rms. Open on
patio. PRICE REDUCED to close estate

CHAS. HUDKINS or
WALTER SOCOLOF8KY

275 State Ph. 9404 a 190
prevailing price and to sell what you no THIS MAT RE your call! Service station.longei need likewise at the prevailing

price? t OR I bedrm. House or Apt. unfurn or
furn. Minor repairs guaranteed. Perma-
nent. Call 3625. Jal91

HOP PICKERS WANTED
STARTING AUG. 20TIL Almon Winn. Jef-

ferson, Ore. Rt. 1. On a

Vis la road, north of Sidney school. g!92
"

WANTED--2O- 00 HOI?" PICKERS
HARVEST STARTS the latter part of Aug-

ust. 500 acres ot high tnellls hops. cool,
shady camps with lights, wood, shower
bnths and day nursery for children furn-
ished free to pickers. Grocery store,
meat market and restaurant on grounds.
Register in person a, ranch of flea or
write us for full particulars.

E. CLEMENS HORST CO.
INDEPENDENCE. ORE. g208'

MODERN HOME
BEDROOMS. Hdwd. floors, fireplace,

baaement, garage, near schools, on bus
ine. By owner 672 Breys Ave. al92

II) ACRES about 11 ml. East of Salem.
house, family orchard, about 4 ac.

in cult. Price $1250.
Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.

siore, living quarters, ail In
fine condition. A swell location and a
good buy tl'J.Son

um FT. ON PACIFIC Highway, an excel-
lent buy, reduced In price for quick aale!
R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol. Ph. 3031 or 3118?,

Cdl90'

WANTED bv elderly lady ft son, unfurn-
ished house. Urgent. Permanent
Salem residents. Ph. 8048. Will furnish
reforences. JalSBFOR SALE LOTS Nelson & Nelson wanted TO RENT: no reward. 1 or
bdrm. house, furnished or partly turn-I- s

hod, 3 responsibla adults. References.
PhoilA 8773.

10 A. 4 MILES OUT. acre line filberts,
famil orchard, 3 bedrm house, modern
kitchen, wired for range. Elect. H.W.
heater, fine Barn ft Chx House. Inves-

tigate. LUSE REALTY CO. Ph. 7952.
bh!90

Cli el L Nelson Theo. O. Nelson
REALTORS

Room 300-- Masonic Bldg.. 495 State St
Ph, 4419, Eves. 21350 or 8280. clflO- - WANTED

LOTS- - LOTS LOTS
H A. on Klnkgwood Drive, nice bldg. aite.

Also A. on Terrace Drive, both for
$1230.

Si:i50 NICE LOT close to high school, 70
ft. fronliiup on 14th St.

83.VI CREEK LOT facing north on Wilbur
St. Just off 12th St.

MELVIN JOHNSON
725 Court St. Ph. 3723. aa90

ONE OF SALEM'S Better Beer Taverns.
Best quota. Average weekly net Income
$450. Excellent location. Call AL BELL
for mor eparticulars.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. Com'l.
Ph. 3793 Eves. cd!9 0

BEAUTY SHOP 'for Rent. Good equip-
ment. In Lebanon. Reasonable. Write
to Mariorie Youn. 110 N. 3rd St. rdlOS

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: BLACK PURSE. Jiffy Lunch, keep

money, please return ration booka and
papers to 405 Marlon St. klOl

FOR SALE HOME ft ACREAGE
MOVING TO Another State, must dispose

of home furnished with pnano.
rugs, sewing mach., beds, etc. 9 A. bear-

ing fruit and nuts. Cat. tractor and Im-

plements,
'

garage, tool shed ft elect,
pump. School bus. 15 mln. dr. from Sa-

lem $12,000. Terms. Ph. 22432. Rt. 3.
Box 746. bbl92

EXCELLENT BUILDING SITES close to
Chrmawa. Barley crop goes 1800 per

ATTRACTIVE COTTAGE. 2 bedrooms, liv-

ing room, dining room. bath. Hardwood
floors. Furnished. Excellent garden, fruit
trees. 2 lots. Garage. Reasonably priced.

ATTKACTIYlt home. Livina rm.
breakfast nook, kitchen, bath, fireplace
hardwood floors, fish pmd. sleeping
porch, Venetians blinds, garage $6000.

GROCERY and house, stock of
groceries, 2 pumps and 2 tanks, fixtures,
gas burner. In growing district $12,500.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

402 GUARDIAN BLDG. Ph. 4896. el90

FURNITURE FOR SALEacre. call
MISCELLANEOUS3210

4000 HOP PICKERS-- ? FIELD WORKERS
The Largest Crop we have Ever Grown!
700 acres Early ft Late Hops. Cabins,
lights, wood furnished In clean shady
campgrounds. Pickers buses to Salem,
West Salem. Independence. Dallas. Mon-
mouth and other points if desired.
REGISTER NOW! - WRITE OR CALL
EOLA HOP YARD. West Salem. Ort

Ph, 31331 L, H. Thacker, supt.
WILHART HOP FARM. Oervats. Or,

Ph. Ward Lundy, supt.
MCLAUGHLIN RANCH, ludrpendenca.

Ph. 37F2 T. A Bell. supt.
ILLIHEE HOP RANCH, Salem. Or.

Ph 23831 Steve Vanhouten, supt.
WILLIAMS ft HART. Branch Offica

Salem. Ore. Ph. 9335. gl93

will CARE for Children in my home days.
2410 Simpson St. Just off Lea St. mlMBderoom suite with coil springs

ft Innersprlng mattress $100. 770
St. upstairs, after 6:30 p.m. d!93LARGE LOT In N. 17th St. Add. New &

growing district. J750. Owner, 74 N.
Church. aalB4

NOTICE! VIEW PROPERTY
10 ACRES located S. 4 ac. of prunes,

heavy crop. Good rd., lights, fine view
of mountains ft valley. This would make
a beautiful building site for your future
home. 4't miles from Salem. YOU CAN T
BEAT THIS VIEW! Price $3000.

OALL G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with

Grabenhorst Bros;
REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.
bb!90a

LAWN TABLES $3.00 and up.
Library Tables $3.50 and up.
Odd Chairs 50c and up.
2 Baby Buggies - Wood Ranges.

STATE STREET FURN. CO.
1900 State St. Phone 7596 dl90'

FOR SALE FARMS FOR PRINTING in a hurry, Ph. 7400
Johnson Printing Co. 15S South Big
St, Successor to Thatcher Printing Co.

mm
15000 home in Richmond dis-

trict. 2 bedrooms, bath and laundry rm.
down, 2 bed rms. up. Large lot, some
fruit and nuts.

MELVIN JOHNSON
735 Court St. Phone 3723. bl90

HIGH PRODUCTIVE 30 ar.re fruit farm.
12 ml. North of Salem. Peaches, cher-
ries, apples, Bnyseiiherries. mo-
dern home. This place has been well
kept and is in excellent condition and
a good producer.

EXCELLENT VALUE Nice home
in one of the best locations, very large
dining ft living room with Xireplnce,
well built with hardwood floors through-
out, den. or music room. Large lot. Im-
mediate possession i

WANTED FURNITURE
CASH FOR YOUR used furniture. Ph

7596. Slata Street Furn. 1900 State
da

Dental Plate Repair
SERVICE IN HOST CASH

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpo Bldg. staU ft OnmtncrolaJ V

SALEM Phona 3311

WANTED
Contract Caterer

or Restaurant Man
to serva harveat craw, of ,00 to 500 man

from Aug 20 to Sept. 30
All Necessary Equipment Furnished
Kitchen and Mess Hall Help Available

WE BUY AND SELL used rurnlt'ire or
what have you. Valley Furniture Co.,
201 S. High. Phone 3092. da208

500 A. A. Rich Farm land, 80 A.
timber, ba.1. pasture. hse., bath,
lights. Large barn. 24 stanchion., fenced
family orchard, water piped to bldgs.
All year creek $30 per A

MELVIN JOHNSON
735 Court St. Phone 3733. M90

ACREAGE HOME
S ACRES located 4 ml. out on paved rd.

8 rm. home with basement, furnace,
water system. Hdwd. in living and din-

ing rms. Fireplace, some shade trees.
THIS IS A GOOD COUNTRY HOME
FOR THE MONEY! Price $4000. i

OALL G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Ives.
bb!90

S ACRES ON SILVERTON ROAD. New - FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

On SALE HOrSES FOR SALE HOUSES
KR SALE COMFORTABLE BUNGALOW

rm. home fith basement, wood furn- - a lovely rooms, 3 bedrooms, nook
ice. plastered, garage. East Salem, Im- - BASEMENT, FURNACE. GR QOOD
mediate possession. Price 4200. LOCATION SOUTH. CLOSE TO BUSI- -

Orabpnhorst Rvn? ness section, only $5300 - betterhurryi call harry gustafsonf realtors severin realty CO
f 134 8' Libfrty St- P"' 4151 "tO0 ai3 N. HIOH ST,
(7B1. HOME on E Street. This Is a mod"-- . HONE

rn home. Has 3 complete bathroom 4 0 16fireplace, oak firs. Basement, lurngce, alOO
garage. Price $10,000.

Call O. V. HUME with f7 BR; ,iOME wltn ul1 t. ase. Lara
i ? i fruit ft nut trees. Double garage. A

Vji aDenllOrSt .BrOS. 00 Homey Atmosphere. Call AL BELL

realtors Huff Real Estate Co.
LJrt.jmj .,,. R E A LTO R S 9 7 0 3 Com ' L S

HOME close to Richmond school. Ph. 3793. Eves. a!91
Has 2 lota. Located on paved St.. close
to bus line ft store. Price $2750. Will HOUSE, oil heated, gas
also sell furnished, ranee and wnter heater. Large lot. S72

Cnll O. V. HUME with North 17th St. a 191

Grabenhorat Bros. Beautiful S. Salem Home
131 8 t.lbtrsl'-'p'- h3 4131 .inn.

"'MO-1-AR- r.E t.lvinn D rm. with hd- -
wcl. fits. Flrenl.. modrrn kitchen with

HOME N. clos to bus & Hlih- - nook. 3 large bMrms. Full baamt. with
!.nd ..chool. Claraae. Located on raved fireplace In party rm. Also shower In
Sf. Hou.e needs some repair and decor- - basement, Aulo. oil rum. Double gar.
itlng. Prleeiannn. This home was built seven vears ago bv

Call O. V. HITME with owner. Call us for appointment.
Grabenhorst Bros. Olson & "Reeve. Realtors

REALTOrtS 945 S. Com'l. Ph. 90. Eves. 9538. aI91
134 B. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Klgn- -

; .", i W.Mtfl NORTH. a bed, home on one fir.
'5,B'l' located In Turner Ore. l,,e nvlns rm with flrenl. Hdw. tlrs.
Thla Is completely furnished Has Oood sized D. rm. kitchen with nook
b"TJ" ""' ' l's. Price Double sar. Two lots with some fruit.

Walklna dlst. from Stale BIdsa.

OvahenVinvs,- -
Cairo V HUME with

Rvna Olson & Reeve. Realtors

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. ' alOiV W.".H NORTH: home. Living
-V r rm- - D. rm, kitchen ft bath. Full hase- -

"5D? iTn " "'Thh0'ne In mni- ld- trys- wdust heat.i Two blka. from blls & 9tore,Inn room. Very modern kitchen with lots o
of built-in- Laundry rm. Elec. water UlSOTl KeOVe, KealtOrS
heater. AMached

rjrpje.
P rice- -S 7 3 50. S45 B. Com'l. Ph. ve. 0536 alfll'

Grabenhorst Bros. F0R SALE ;BY owxEiiThw. baroom
house small furnished house In

?.a rear- Lot 110x128. Shrubbery, shade treps
134 8. Liberty St.-- Ph. 4131. alOO Larce warden, all kinds of fruit trees.

ATTRACTIVE HOME nnl chicken house. Walking di.itance to
EXCELLENT VIEW, oil furnace, fireotace. a!1 schools Price 17500. Ph. a 101

oak firs., elect, water htr. Wee living GOOD LOCATION L. room, kit nook. 3
rm.. dining rm.. well arranged kitchen bdrnw, bath. ar. Corner lot. near store
nook, bath and bertrm. down, bdrm, church St, school. Bus at door. 14700;
ft tin fin. rm up. Painted white, nice terms.
fetfn and shrubs, garden soaoe. Garage CLOSE IN NORTH S r. i bdrm., nook &
attached to house. A HOME YOU WILL bath, nice kit. Inlaid lln., wired for
LIKE! Price 90750 FOR QUICK SALE range, lots. of built-i- Fill lbase., turn,

I (t.'J. nPn nnVet Rm eIpct w h- t room upstairs. Ply- -

y REALTORS ttnn S6750.
' m 8 liberty St. Ph. 4131. BlOO NORTH, 2 bedrm.i. bath, flre- -
HOME FOR SAI.E-S-- rm. home with ce- - Plnce hdwd. floors, kit wired for range

merit basement, furnace, fireplace. 2 BulU-ii- nook. Full base., furnace,
bdrms, small sleeping porch, good loca- - 0A3"'fr;J- REEDY. 6375tion on paved St. near good store and L.

schoola. Possession soon. Price J5500 alH1

cash. . FOt'R BDRM, HOME located at 1005 Cas- -
rl'oT'.fi'nlm'r'Gf "Rvnc cade Drive, Completely In- -
uiaucimuii'iu jjiuo. !,j(jei otl h(,ati nCei, tandscaoed. open

REALTORS house Sunday or Call MR. BYRKIT
134 8. liberty St. Ph. 4131. alftO 3 210

it BtTrmS DR. LR, combn.'Kltrhen. buIlT BURT PICHA. REALTORS
iiw, bath, double garage. late model gas 337 Nortn High 8t Eves, 3434 or ai033
ringe A H W. heater go with place. Bus nlfll
line, paved St. Only J56S0.
LUSE REALTY CO. Ph. 7952. al90 home East. Full basement,- ' ;. Completely finished. Large lot, nice trees

ONE OF THE NEWEST Homes on North and 00. Call MR. BYRKIT
Ifith, Has two bedrooms down, bath and O O A
shower, living room, fireplace, dining O u 1 U
room, handy kitchen with breakfast BURT PICHA. REALTORS
nnok, Master bedroom with 4 bathrm 337 North High St. Eves. 3434. al91
upstairs. Full basement with latest tyre
sawdust burner which Is automatically NEAR BUS & STOREI
eontrolled with fan. Large beautiful NORTH. & well arranged rooms, wired for
front and rear lawns and shrubbery range, sawdust furnace. Home In good
Iflltn North 18th alflrt condition. Price 15250.- C. H. SANDERS-2- 31 N. HIOH-6-

BV OWNER house. Auto, hot wnter al90
heater. 11500 down. 1734 Nebraska. 7z r;J. Colonial Old!

,SPECIAL NORTH Strictly modern 3 B.R. home.
OOOD, CLEAN 'home with lge. llv- -

aTge Hying, all hwd. down. 2 fireplaces.
Ing rm. dining rm. 2 nice bdrms, kit- - double garage, nice large grounds. Ono
chen & bath, basement, furnace, fire- - of lhc Di.st Duvs' today for (12.000.
Place. Lnrge lot with naraie. THIS c. H SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 6838
HOME IS WELL WORTH THE MON- - al90
ET. Price 52S0.

OAL-- O. H. Ora.benhor.-it- Jr. with

GrabeH1ilIDTOHs Br0Sl Immediate
1S4 liberty St. Ph. 4131. Xres. t--v

. rossessionLATE BUILT ATTRACTIVE HOME
EXCELLENT VIEW, oil furnace, foreplace. tm,Mn FOR THIS Beautiful EnglLth typ

oak flM. Elect, water heater, nice living nome In the North Section of town
rm.. dining rm.. well arranged klte.hen. Good neighborhood. Strictly modern,
nook, bath at 1 bdrm. down and up Five rooms it unfinished upstairs. Full
and unfln. up, painted white, nice Dsmt & furnace. Corner lot. A Oood Buy
lawn St shrubs, garden space. Oaraire
attached. A HOME YOU WILL LIKE, 0.01 IIPrice 19750 for QUICK SALE KjZilX)

OALL O. H. Orabenhorst. Jr. with

Grabenhorst Bros. burt picha. realtors
337 North High Street al9CREALTORS

194 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

MODERN HOME 1116 BedrOOlUS
TN N.E. Salem near Sr. High

W school. This is a large roomy well- - "T i 1
Iff built 4 bdrm. home with den. Hdwd. I OTTflH thruout up St down. Dble. plbg. with

clZtrVm tSAtS'S M0 FOR THIS Fine older tyPa home.
CALl'g. H"orabenhost. Jr with fuH basement, furnace, plastered, wired

jt T range- Garage. Two stoves go with

IjrabenhOrSt rrOS. this Place. A Good Home for someone.

REALTORS OH A
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. KS4JSalOO

iMOONTCE rm. home E. Newly dec. BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Large lot. Plenty or rruit. See this neat 337 North Hlch Street alOO
homel Call MR. WALTERS .. 'ZA7m7rB OWNER house,HUII Real Estate CO. Place, wired for rage.-9- 50 N. 14th.

REALTORS 970 S. Com'l. j00- tll
Ph. 3793. Eves. 8341 lfll S625O.0O

" ' CASH ONLY - BY OWNER
M3fW HOME E. Full base., turn- - , MDROOM MODERN home. A nice Place

ace. creek. Immed. Poss. Call MR for a (amtly 0l three, close In. creek lot
ALTERS. Bee thls betore you buy. Evenings 440

Huff Real Estate Co. North nth at. mm

REALTORS 970 S. Com'l. St. BV OWNER New mod. home.
Ph 3793. Eves B341 alfll Kitchen Sz dinette combined. Full baae- -

ment. garage attached. Wired for range.
18000 LATE BUILT 3 B.R. Horns near Ing. Rear of 875 B. Liberty St. a!93

Vi'Wrf&'aS, "r. Te.r,"!hrl,e,c0tU!.'.,efeh'.U.ler,
Nice ,,w. call MR WALTERS K'bSu.ut.oU .u'cono'Vur':
HUlf Real JliState (.0. nace in bsmt. Stationary tubs, attached

rnm'l BaraBe. Lovely lawn, shade trees, bus
EhA.L?7??tivS, 8B341 , W 2 blks" to "ooi.-1- 335 Hlon

MiflO 8 B.R. HOME N. Large LR. with t.RM, MOD. hou.se with basement and
fireplace, D.R., hwd. floors, full ba.w. uarage 1143 Marlon. al2
AT't Mn"' A,lrfnlCf AL BELL.

yEnY K,CF, s.bdrm. home. NrthJt.HUII Keal lttState O0. Lovely LR.. Dlnlm room with nice klt- -

St. & breakfast nook. Hdwd floor,.REALTORS-9- 70 S. Com'l. cjien double plumbing, full bsmt.Ph pves UIL Lar8, lot, garaBC. See MR. OOOD- -
T OWNER home, wired for win with

l.'X'srs'a'ieri'e'n'cr'e'c'k TZ Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

'Tnr,p"b'5"59C'" m0i
Phone 41,3715. f ? ? f

NEW KNOX RANGE. 260 N. Commercial
St. Apt. I. nlft

BALLOON TIRED Man's Bicycle. Rt. ,
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